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Digital multimeters and current-measuring 
clamp-on attachment
• �Measures voltages up to 600 V
• �Measures currents up to 600 A with clamp-on 

attachment
• �Resistance measurement and semiconductor test
• �Battery status display

Technical data

DC voltage measuring range
Resolution of DC voltage
AC voltage measuring range
Resolution of AC voltage
Measured current value, max.
Opening width of current-measuring clamp-on attachment
Resistance measuring range
Measured capacitance value, min.
Frequency range, min.
Temperature measuring range
Operating temperature, min.
Approvals
Weight
Note

Ordering data
Version

Note

Accessories

Note

MG KIT CA 600
Digital multimeter + clamp-on attachment

• �Capacitance measurement
• �Frequency measurement
• �Temperature measurement
• �Phase sequence measurement is possible

MG KIT CA 600
0.2 - 600 V 

0.2 - 600 V 

600 A
30 mm
0.2...2,000 MΩ
20... µF
10...40 kHz
-20...750 °C
0...50 °C

910 g

Type Qty. Order No.
MG KIT CA 600 1 9427460000

Type Qty. Order No.
ZUB TEMPHASER 1 9205260000
9-V block battery 1 9004810000
Temperature probe and belt clip are not included in the delivery
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Digital multimeters and current-measuring clamp-on attachment


